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Beer by Bottle

Local

Singha
Leo

International
Corona (Mexico)
Beer Lao (Lao)
Heineken (Netherland)
San Miguel Light (Philippines)
Non-Alcohol beer

Heineken 0.0 (Netherland)

Sparkling Wine by the Glass

Prosecco, Follador Extra Dry, Italy

White Wine by the Glass

Sauvignon Blanc, Concha y Toro, Sendero
Central Valley, Chile

Chardonnay, De Bortoli, New south Wales, Australia
Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano,
Colline Pescaresi IGP, Italy
Red Wine by the Glass
Merlot, Lamador, Maule Valley, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, De Bortoli,
New South Wales, Australia

Montepulciano, Colle Corviano d’Abruzzo, DOC, Italy

140
140

240
160
150
150

130

200

200

240

250

200

240

250

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.
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Champagne by Bottle

NV, Taitinger Brut, Riems
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

NV, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label, Brut
Riems, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Sparkling Wine by Bottle
Prosecco, Follador Extra Dry, Italy

Prosecco, Bottega Gold, Brut, Italy

Rosé
Clos Cibonne, Vignettes Tibouren, Provence, France

White Wine by Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Concha y Toro, Sendero,
Central Valley, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott Estate,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, De Bortoli, New South Wales,
Australia

Chardonnay, Reverva, Caliterra, Aconcagua,
Casablanca, Chile

Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano,
Colline Pescaresi, IGP, Italy

Riesling, Dreissigacker, Rheinhessen, German
Red Wine by Bottle
Merlot, Lamador, Maule Valley, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, De Bortoli,
New South Wales, Australia

Montepulciano, Colle Corviano d” Abruzzo, Italy

Pinot Noir, Brancott Estate
Marlborough, New Zealand

Shiraz Cabernet, Jacob’s Greek,
South Easter, Australia

Shiraz, Mount Langi Ghiran, Cliff Edge,
Grampians, Australia

Bottle
4,250

6,400

950

3,000

3,000

980

1,800

1,150

1,600

1,200

2,200

950

1,150

1,200

1,700

1,600

2,500

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.
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Mineral Water

Still Water
Acgua Panna 750 ml
Acgua Panna 250 ml
Evian 500 ml
Minéré

Sparkling Water
San Pellegrino 750 ml
San Pellegrino 250 ml
Perrier 750 ml
Perrier 330 ml

Fresh Juice

Orange, Carrot, Watermelon, Pine apple, Coconut

Chilled Juice
Tomato, Guava, Apple

Smoothies
Mighty Mango
(Mango, Banana, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt)
Strawberry Lane
(Apple juice, Strawberries, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt)
Berry Bonanza
(Apply juice, Mixed Berries, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt)
Busy Banana
(Skim Milk, banana, Honey, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt)

Milk Shake
Chocolate Chip
Classic Vanilla
Strawberry

Soft Drink

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange, Sprit
Schweppes Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic

Coffee

Espresso, Macchiato
Americano, Cappuccino, Latte
Cappuccino, Latte
Double Expresso
Hot Chocolate
Iced Latte, Iced Americano
Thai iced Tea,

Dilmah Tea Selection
Chamomile, Darjeeling, Earl Gray, English breakfast
Japanese Green, Jasmin Green, Peppermint, Oolong

160
80
140
50

160
80
160
90

130

130

155

155

155

155

155
155
155

80
80

120
120
120
150
120
130
130

95
95

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.
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Cocktails
Classic Martini 250
Gin, dry vermouth
Mojito 280
Rum, lime, mint, sugar and soda water
Cosmopolitan 280
Citron vodka, cointreau, lime juice and cranberry juice
Margarita 280
Tequila gold, triple sec and lime juice
Bloody Mary 280

Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, )
Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco and horseradish

Mai Tai 280
Rum, dark rum, orange curacao, pineapple juice,

Lime juice and almond syrup

Negroni 280
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari
Pina Colada 280
Rum, cream of coconut, pineapple juice
Si_ngaﬁore Sling ] ] 280
Gin, cherry brandy, grenadine, pineapple juice, lime juice
Long Island Iced Tea 280
Gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, Coca-Cola

_ Mocktails
Pink Gold ) ) 145
Lemongrass, passionfruit purée, lychee syrup, soda water
Garden Swing 145
Apple juice, 1837 black tea, lime juice, sugar syrup
Yellow Stone o ) 145
Pineapple juice, lemon juice, sweet basil leaf, tabasco sauce
Maraschino Sweet & Sour o 145
Apple juice, Maraschino juice, lemon juice, soda water
Butterfly Night 145

Butterfly pea tea, kaffir lime leaves, lime juice,
Elder flowers syrup, tonic water

Orange Bubble 145
Orange juice, passionfruit syrup, lime juice, soda water

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.
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Aperitif Local dishes
Martini Bianco, Martini Extra Dry, Martini Rosso 220
Campari 220 Khao Phad Poo 410
Fried rice with crab meat
Gin Khao Phad Gai rue Moo 270
Beefeater 200 Fried rice with chicken or pork
Tanqueray 230
Hendricks 280 Phad Thai Goong 290
Fried noodle Thai style with shrimps
Rum
Bacardi 200 Phad Se-Ew Moo 270
Wok-fried flat noodle with pork
Vodka
Absolut 200 Appetizers
Grey Goose 270
Soup of the day 220
Jose Cuervo requila 195 Green Salad ; 290
Olmeea Gold 210 Roasted pumpkin, Parmesan shaved, Italian dressing
Caesar Salad 370
Cognac Romaine lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan,
Remy Martin V.S.0.P 300 Crispy garlic crouton
Hennessey V.S.0.P 300
Pasta
Liqueur Spaghetti carbonara, crispy bacon, mushroom, garlic 400
Sambuca 220
Kahlua 220 Penne with Bolognese sauce 410
Baileys Irish Cream 220
Fusilli with tomato sauce 300
Whiskey .
Blended Scotch Whiskey Sandwich & Burger
Ballantine’s Finest 200 Club Sandwich ) -390
Johnnie Walker Black Label 230 Crispy bacon, chicken, fried egg, tomato, French fries
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 300 . .
Chivas Regal 12 years 230 Grilled American Burger 380
Chivas Reoal 18 Years 350 100% beef patty, cheddar cheese, dill pickle,
9 Onion and French fries
Single Malt Scotch Whiskey Main Dishes
Glenfiddich 12 Years 270
Pan-fried Salmon 520
Canadian Whisky Mashed potatoes with herb butter sauce
Canadian Club 220 Pan-roasted Chicken breast 430
Mashed potatoes with mushroom sauce
American Whiskey
Jim Beam Bourbon 220 Desserts
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey 230 Fresh fruits platter 200
Irish Whisky Ice-cream selection per scoop 90
John Jameson’s 220 Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Thai tea
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax. and applicable government tax.



