



Beer by Bottle

Champagne by Bottle

Local			Bottle
Singha	140	NV, Taitinger Brut, Riems Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier	4,250
Leo International	140	NV, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label, Brut Riems, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier	6,400
		Sparkling Wine by Bottle	
Corona (Mexico) Beer Lao (Lao)	240 160	Prosecco, Follador Extra Dry, Italy	950
Heineken (Netherland)	150	Prosecco, Bottega Gold, Brut, Italy	3,000
San Miguel Light (Philippines)	150	g g	.,
Non Alashal boom		Rosé Clos Cibonne, Vignettes Tibouren, Provence, France	3,000
Non-Alcohol beer		White Wine by Bottle	
Heineken 0.0 (Netherland)	130	Sauvignon Blanc, Concha y Toro, Sendero, Central Valley, Chile	980
Sparkling Wine by the Glass		Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott Estate,	1,800
Prosecco, Follador Extra Dry, Italy	200	Marlborough, New Zealand	
Prosecco, Foliador Extra Dry, Italy	200	Chardonnay, De Bortoli, New South Wales, Australia	1,150
White Wine by the Glass		Chardenney Deverse Californe Aconcegue	1 / 00
Sauvignon Blanc, Concha y Toro, Sendero Central Valley, Chile	200	Chardonnay, Reverva, Caliterra, Aconcagua, Casablanca, Chile	1,600
Chardonnay, De Bortoli, New south Wales, Australia	240	Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano, Colline Pescaresi, IGP, Italy	1,200
Pinot Grigio, Colle Corviano, Colline Pescaresi IGP, Italy	250	Riesling, Dreissigacker, Rheinhessen, German	2,200
		Red Wine by Bottle	
Red Wine by the Glass		Merlot, Lamador, Maule Valley, Chile	950
Merlot, Lamador, Maule Valley, Chile	200	Cabernet Sauvignon, De Bortoli, New South Wales, Australia	1,150
Cabernet Sauvignon, De Bortoli, New South Wales, Australia	240	Montepulciano, Colle Corviano d' Abruzzo, Italy	1,200
Montepulciano, Colle Corviano d'Abruzzo, DOC, Italy	250	Pinot Noir, Brancott Estate Marlborough, New Zealand	1,700
		Shiraz Cabernet, Jacob's Greek, South Easter, Australia	1,600
		Shiraz, Mount Langi Ghiran, Cliff Edge, Grampians, Australia	2,500





Mineral Water

Still Water			
Acqua Panna 750 ml Acqua Panna 250 ml Evian 500 ml Minéré	160 80 140 50		
Sparkling Water San Pellegrino 750 ml San Pellegrino 250 ml Perrier 750 ml Perrier 330 ml	160 80 160 90		
Fresh Juice			
Orange, Carrot, Watermelon, Pine apple, Coconut	130		
Chilled Juice Tomato, Guava, Apple	130		
Smoothles			
Mighty Mango (Mango, Banana, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt) Strawberry Lane (Apple juice, Strawberries, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt) Berry Bonanza (Apply juice, Mixed Berries, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt) Busy Banana (Skim Milk, banana, Honey, Low-fat Vanilla Yoghurt)			
		Milk Shake	
		Chocolate Chip Classic Vanilla Strawberry	155 155 155
Soft Drink			
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange, Sprit Schweppes Soda, Ginger Ale, Tonic	80 80		
Coffee			
Espresso, Macchiato Americano, Cappuccino, Latte	120 120		
Cappuccino, Latte	120		
Double Expresso Hot Chocolate	150 120		
Iced Latte, Iced Americano Thai iced Tea,	130 130		
Dilmah Tea Selection Chamomile, Darjeeling, Earl Gray, English breakfast	95		
Japanese Green, Jasmin Green, Peppermint, Oolong	95		

Cocktails

Classic Martini Gin, dry vermouth	250
Mojito Rum, lime, mint, sugar and soda water	280
Cosmopolitan Citron vodka, cointreau, lime juice and cranberry juice	280 e
Margarita Tequila gold, triple sec and lime juice	280
Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco and horseradish	280
Mai Tai Rum, dark rum, orange curacao, pineapple juice, Lime juice and almond syrup	280
Negroni Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari	280
Pina Colada Rum, cream of coconut, pineapple juice	280
Singapore Sling Gin, cherry brandy, grenadine, pineapple juice, lime j	280 uice
Long Island Iced Tea Gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, Coca-Co	280 ola
Mocktails	
Pink Gold Lemongrass, passionfruit purée, lychee syrup, soda w	145 ater
Garden Swing Apple juice, 1837 black tea, lime juice, sugar syrup	145
Yellow Stone Pineapple juice, lemon juice, sweet basil leaf, tabasco	145 sauce
Maraschino Sweet & Sour Apple juice, Maraschino juice, lemon juice, soda wate	145 r
Butterfly Night Butterfly pea tea, kaffir lime leaves, lime juice, Elder flowers syrup, tonic water	145
Orange Bubble Orange juice, passionfruit syrup, lime juice, soda wate	145 er





Aperitif		Local dishes	
Martini Bianco, Martini Extra Dry, Martini Rosso Campari	220 220	Khao Phad Poo Fried rice with crab meat	410
Gin Beefeater Tanqueray	200 230	Khao Phad Gai rue Moo Fried rice with chicken or pork	270
Hendricks	280	Phad Thai Goong Fried noodle Thai style with shrimps	290
Rum Bacardi	200	Phad Se-Ew Moo Wok-fried flat noodle with pork	270
Vodka			
Absolut Grey Goose	200 270	Appetizers	
Tomisto		Soup of the day	220
Tequila Jose Cuervo Olmeca Gold	195 210	Green Salad Roasted pumpkin, Parmesan shaved, Italian dressing	290
Cognac Remy Martin V.S.O.P	300	Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan, Crispy garlic crouton	370
Hennessey V.S.O.P	300	Pasta	
Liqueur		Spaghetti carbonara, crispy bacon, mushroom, garlic	400
Sambuca Kahlua	220 220	Penne with Bolognese sauce	410
Baileys Irish Cream	220	Fusilli with tomato sauce	300
Whiskey Blended Scotch Whiskey		Sandwich & Burger	
Ballantine's Finest Johnnie Walker Black Label	200 230	Club Sandwich Crispy bacon, chicken, fried egg, tomato, French fries	390
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Chivas Regal 12 years Chivas Regal 18 Years	300 230 350	Grilled American Burger 100% beef patty, cheddar cheese, dill pickle, Onion and French fries	380
Single Malt Scotch Whiskey		Main Dishes	
Glenfiddich 12 Years Canadian Whisky	270	Pan-fried Salmon Mashed potatoes with herb butter sauce	520
Canadian Club	220	Pan-roasted Chicken breast Mashed potatoes with mushroom sauce	430
American Whiskey Jim Beam Bourbon	220	Desserts	
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey	230	Fresh fruits platter	200
Irish Whisky John Jameson's	220	Ice-cream selection per scoop Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Thai tea	90